
UAE4 Series

TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit
22 - 25 January 2026

Final starting grid Race - 1

Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.

Start Time : 13:35  -  Heat Duration : 28 Minutes And 1 lap

Nbr Name timePos Pos Nbr Name time

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -   S T A R T L I N E   - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- -

Pole Right

1:46.511Oleksandr BONDA REV27 Row 12 1:46.219Scot t Kin LINDBLOM81

1:46.821Niccolo MACCAGNA NI19 Row 24 1:46.646Andy CONSA NI303

1:46.866Adam AL AZHARI12 Row 36 1:46.857Kenzo CRAIGIE295

1:46.948Alp AKSOY10 Row 48 1:46.880Christ ian COSTOYA SANA BRIA17

1:47.053Kasper SCHORMANS40 Row 510 1:47.000David COSMA - CRISTOFOR999

1:47.117Rowan CA MPBELL PILLING24 Row 612 1:47.077Jarret t CLARK5411

1:47.490Bader AL SULAITI5 Row 714 1:47.447Elia WEISS3213

1:47.519Joseph SMITH15 Row 816 1:47.494Emily COTTY4215

1:47.612Florentin HATTEMER50 Row 918 1:47.578lacopo MARTINESE4617

1:47.706Theo PALMER7 Row 1020 1:47.681Alba LARSEN1419

1:47.770Emma FELBERMA YR4 Row 1122 1:47.721Cash FELBER2121

1:47.844Platon KOSTIN97 Row 1224 1:47.813Jaber A. ALSABAH8323

1:47.948Zakaria DOLEH17 Row 1326 1:47.858Bernardo BERNOLDI1125

1:48.244Edoardo IA COBUCCI26 Row 1428 1:48.167Dominik SIMEK6727

1:48.537Brock BURTON23 Row 1530 1:47.948Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG6929

1:48.730Tamas GENDER33 Row 1632 1:48.574Thomas INGRAM HILL8831

1:49.539Kaylee COUNTRYMAN90 Row 1734 1:49.264Ryusho NAKA ZATO3433

1:50.364Nasser AL THA NI6 Row 1836 1:48.695Charbel ABI GEBRA YEL5535

1:56.088Lucas PASQUINETTI77 Row 1938 1:54.863SUN A nzhe2537

Row 20 Payton WESTCOTT9839

Round 1 - Stew ards Decision 29 - Car 55  - 3 place grid drop penalty.
Round 1 - Stew ards Decision 35 - Car 69 - 3 place grid drop penalty.
Stew ards Decision 20 - Car 98 - Start permission granted.
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Chief Steward ( Chairperson)

Rikki Dy-Liacco

Steward

Nadia Khan

ASN Steward

Boman Parakh
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